
LOT 3 CREEK RUN PLANTATION S/D.

WD 1386-572, WD 1429-1233, WD 15

WALKER GEORGE EARL JR
570 SE HOLLY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08631-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/15/2023 TP 4.70 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
2

287,234
2,321
55,000

344,555
0

344,555
HX HB 51,411

293,144
344,555

0

347,611

1504/709 12/08/2023 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPMAN JOHN

WALKER GEORGE EARL 

1429/1233 1/29/2021 WD Q I 01 323,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEV PETER L

CHAPMAN JOHN
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39095 SFR 0 01/02/2020

2024HX Base Yr

570 SE HOLLY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,062 132.3135 148.19 305,568 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1692

BAS 1,692 100 1,692 235,693

FGR 506 55 278 38,725

FOP 174 30 52 7,244

UOP 200 20 40 5,572

2,572 2,062 287,234

BAS= W12 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W51 S21 FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$
E22 S9 FOP= S6 E29 N6 W29$ E41 N30$.

BAS

12

51

21

22

9

41

30

UOP 10

20

10

20

FGR23

22

23

22

FOP6

29

6

29

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,785.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,321

2,321

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


